Star

SKIN: 575874 VANILLA BEAN
@ ~-53719 MIDNIGHT GREY MET.
@ E- 49557 NEWMAR GRANITE
@ C-60751 SEDONA BRONZE MET.
@@ D -61889 GRAPHITE MET.

*PINSTRIPES TO MATCH COLOR
AND FADES AROUND GRAPHICS
LIKE 5TD.

UNIT: 603061
CUSTOMER: PAYNE
DEALER: NEWMAR SERVICE

PLEASE ACKNOWLEDGE AND DATE THE FOLLOWING
ORDER/PRINT FOR APPROVAL TO BUILD, AND FAXTO
NEWMAR (AT 574-773-2895) AS SOON AS POSSIBLE

DATE




PAINT

CoODE FORMULAS -
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 603061 - 2005 DUTCH STAR

BASF DiamMmoNT

SKIN: BASE # BASE NAME 1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON
Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.1 79.1 316.3 316.3

575874 BC191 0 733.9 812.9 2935.4 3251.7

EGGSHELL BC209 BLACK TONER 27.1 840.0 108.3 3360.0

BC605 YELLOW OXIDE 24.6 864.6 98.2 3458.2

BC805 RED OXIDE 4.3 868.9 17.3 3475.5

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 87.2 956.1 348.8 3824.3

1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON

CO LOR A: BASE # BASE NAME Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 715 71.5 285.8 285.8

53719 BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 14.1 85.5 56.3 342.1

GRANITE MET BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 60.6 146.2 242.5 584.6

BC200 BLACK 179.3 325.5 717.3 1301.9

BC250 BLUE BLACK 326.9 652.4 1307.7 2609.6

BC300 CARBAZOLE VIOLET 7.2 659.6 28.9 2638.5

BC470 VIOLET BLUE 65.7 725.3 262.7 2901.2

BC600 GOLD 57.0 782.3 228.0 3129.2

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 78.0 860.3 311.8 3441.0

BC825 LIGHT MAROON 11.6 871.8 46.2 3487.2

COLOR B: BASE#  |BASE NAME T arams | com crams| | Grams]| cur.Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 78.7 78.7 314.6 314.6

49557 BC105 WHITE 58.4 137.0 233.5 548.1

GRANITE MET BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 108.4 245.5 433.7 981.8

BC180 COARSE IRIDESCENT 103.3 348.7 413.1 1394.9

BC200 BLACK 167.2 515.9 668.8 2063.7

BC250 BLUE BLACK 248.6 764.6 994.5 3058.2

BC300 CARBAZOLE VIOLET 37.7 802.3 150.9 3209.1

BC410 GREEN BLUE 42.9 845.2 171.6 3380.7

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 25.8 871.0 103.3 3484.0

BASE # BASE NAME 1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON

CO LOR C: Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.9 79.9 319.7 319.7

60751 BC800 RED GOLD 264.3 344.3 1057.3 1377.0

PANAMA BROWN PEARL BC200 BLACK 172.1 516.4 688.5 2065.5
BC170 MEDIUM IRIDESCENT 92.2 608.6 368.8 2434.3

BC821 DARK MAROON 270.5 879.1 1081.9 3516.2

1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON

CO LOR D: BASE # BASE NAME Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 77.0 77.0 307.8 307.8

61889 BC110 WHITE PEARL 260.1 337.0 1040.2 1348.0

CHARCOAL GREY MET BC200 BLACK 230.1 567.1 920.3 2268.3
BC105 WHITE 89.2 656.2 356.6 2624.9

BC170 MEDIUM IRIDESCENT 145.8 802.0 583.0 3207.9

BC470 VIOLET BLUE 38.1 840.1 152.4 3360.3

BC300 CARBAZOLE VIOLET 15.5 855.6 62.1 3422.4

BC800 RED GOLD 8.9 864.5 35.5 3457.9

BC833 QUINDO RED TRANS 7.4 871.9 29.6 3487.5

BC510 YELLOW GREEN 4.1 876.0 16.3 3503.8




PAINT CODE FORMULAS -
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 603061 - 2005 DUTCH STAR

BASF ONYX WATERBORNE

SKIN: BASE # BASE NAME 1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON
* Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 492.5 492.5 1970.0 1970.0
575874 HB990 WHITE 504.3 996.8 2017.2 3987.2
EGGSHELL HB779 RED OXIDE 65.1 1061.9 260.2 4247.4
HB259 LOW STRENGTH BLACK 54.1 1116.0 216.5 4463.9
HB670 YELLOW OXIDE 21.7 1137.7 86.9 4550.8
1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON
CO LOR A: BASE # BASE NAME Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 528.7 528.7 2114.8 2114.8
53719 HB200 BLUE BLACK 233.9 762.6 935.6 3050.4
GRANITE MET HB680 GOLD 40.0 802.6 159.9 3210.3
HB203 DEEP BLACK 36.5 839.1 145.9 3356.2
HB120 FINE ALUMINUM 12.6 851.7 50.4 3406.6
HB462 SAPPHIRE 2 12.6 864.3 50.4 3457.0
HB821 BRIGHT RED 9.1 873.4 36.5 3493.5
HB110 ULTRA FINE ALUMINUM 34 876.8 135 3507.0
HB090 FLOP CONTROL 86.8 963.5 347.0 3854.0
COLOR B: BASE # BASE NAME 1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON
. Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 576.9 576.9 2307.5 2307.5
49557 HB200 BLUE BLACK 226.9 803.8 907.5 3215.0
GRANITE MET HB140 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 40.0 843.8 160.0 3375.0
HB150 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 38.9 882.7 155.7 3530.7
HB460 GREEN BLUE 38.9 921.5 155.4 3686.1
HB203 DEEP BLACK 33.5 955.1 134.1 3820.2
HB300 CARBAZOLE VIOLET 17.3 972.3 69.1 3889.3
COLOR C: BASE # BASE NAME 1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON
. Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 570.4 570.4 2281.6 2281.6
60751 HB780 RED GOLD 145.1 715.5 580.5 2862.1
PANAMA BROWN PEARL HB680 GOLD 107.8 823.3 431.1 3293.2
HB861 MAROON 71.4 894.7 285.6 3578.8
HB88M SUPER RUSSET PEARL 38.5 933.2 153.9 3732.7
HB203 DEEP BLACK 28.6 961.8 114.5 3847.2
HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 19.8 981.6 79.1 3926.3
HB175 MEDIUM STARFLAKE ALUMINUM 6.6 988.2 26.4 3952.7
1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON
. BASE # BASE NAME
CO LOR D. S S Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 629.2 629.2 2516.6 2516.6
61889 HB99M WHITE PEARL 138.9 768.0 555.4 3072.0
CHARCOAL GREY MET HB203 DEEP BLACK 87.0 855.0 348.0 3420.0
HB130 FINE ALUMINUM 41.9 896.9 167.4 3587.4
HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 30.9 927.8 123.6 3711.0
HB462 SAPPHIRE 2 18.7 946.5 74.9 3785.9
HB300 CARBAZOLE VIOLET 9.9 956.4 39.5 3825.4
HB780 RED GOLD 7.7 964.1 30.8 3856.2
HB840 RED 4.5 968.5 17.8 3874.0
HB560 YELLOW GREEN 2.1 970.6 8.5 3882.5




